Switch / CB - Pole 1
Switch / CB - Pole 2
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM SIDE
SECTION A-A
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM FRONT
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM TOP
ASSEMBLY - ISOMETRIC VIEW
A
A
240MG1000
277.91 mm
[10.942 in]
264.14 mm
[10.399 in]
192.15 mm
[7.565 in]
189.66 mm
[7.467 in]
VENTING LOUVERS
6' FOOT
MEDICAL GRADE
 NEMA 6-15P PLUG
CARRING HANDLES
4 MM PERFORATED HOLES
240 VAC MEDICAL GRADE
 RECEPTACLES
170.22 mm
[6.702 in]
156.20 mm
[6.150 in]
SWITCH/BREAKER COMBO
EXTERNAL GROUNDING
STUD W/ WINGNUT